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Overall Finish List - Boys

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 650
2 2 655
3 3 700
4 4 646
5 5 685
6 6 669
7 7 673
8 8 718
9 9 725
10 10 693
11 11 698
12 12 715
13 13 692
14 14 682
15 15 696
16 16 714
17 17 695
18 18 713

William Carlson
Caden Gary
Lance Hulin
Henry Bennion
Nick Yarad

Devin Muaina
Andrew Poulton
Adams Odhiambo
Lindan Jones
Carter Deyager
Christian Guzman
lan McDonald
Ryder Culbreath
Jack Thompson
Ali Fawaz Fawaz
Parker Hultgren
Kiaan Doolabh
Ross Graham

Varsity Boys

TEAM

Team

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Melissa
Princeton
McKinney North
McKinney North
Melissa
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Melissa
McKinney North
Melissa

Time
15:49.6
15:57.3
16:10.5
16:30.6
16:33.4
16:44.2
16:45.6
17:02.8
17:09.0
17:10.5
17:14.2
17:16.6
17:17.3
17:22.8
17:34.5
17:34.6
17:39.3
17:54.7

Pace
5:06/M
5:08/M
5:12/M
5:19/M
5:20/M
5:23/M
5:24/M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:36/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:41/M
5:46/M
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
(<5)
40
(<5)
41
42

706
641
726
738
731
733
742
639
642
640
749
730
729
638
744
716
711
750
633
632
732
643
746
644
743
717

Alan Sutherland
Garrison Walters
Bryan Martinez
Gabriel Clinton
Eduardo Olalde
Anthony Ramirez-Millan
Kaden Hernandez
Braydon Smith
Marcus Wulf

Seth Thorpe
Timothy Verkleir
Aaron Molina
Sean McCarthy
Zeus Perez

Jay Moreno
Anthony Montalta
Britton Bottoms
Calen Woody
Sean Hively
Carter Hayes

Luke Phillips
Maddox Blasingame
John Smucker
Thomas Flater

Brandon Mendoza-Moreno

Brent Morrison

McKinney North
Denison
Princeton
Sherman
Princeton
Princeton
Sherman
Denison
Denison
Denison
Sherman
Princeton
Princeton
Denison
Sherman
Melissa
Melissa
Sherman
Denison
Denison
Princeton
Greenville
Sherman
Greenville
Sherman
Melissa

17:59.7
18:02.3
18:09.0
18:13.1
18:16.1
18:20.1
18:24.8
18:26.6
18:28.7
18:37.0
18:39.9
18:44.4
19:01.5
19:05.6
19:09.5
19:13.2
19:15.2
19:17.3
19:17.5
19:29.1
19:37.3
19:38.2
19:54.9
20:10.8
21:54.5
22:31.5

5:48/M
5:48/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:07/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:25/M
6:30/M
7:03/M
7:15/M
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Top
Final Team Results - Boys

Varsity Boys
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 18 Team Score (times): 1:21:35.3 Ave Time:16:19.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 650 William Carlson 10 1 1 15:49.6  15:49.6 0:00.0
2 655 Caden Gary 10 2 3 15:57.3  31:46.9 0:07.7
3 646 Henry Bennion 10 4 7 16:30.6 48:17.6 0:41.0
4 685 Nick Yarad 11 5 12 16:33.4 1:04:51.1  0:43.8
5 669 Devin Muaina 10 6 18 16:44.2 1:21:35.3  0:54.6
6 673 Andrew Poulton 11 (7) 16:45.6 1:38:21.0  0:56.0
7 682 Jack Thompson 10 (14) 17:22.8 1:55:43.8 1:33.2
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 52 Team Score (times): 1:25:27.2 Ave Time:17:05.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 700 Lance Hulin 12 3 3 16:10.5 16:10.5 0:20.8
2 693 Carter Deyager 12 10 13 17:10.5 33:21.0 1:20.9
3 698 Christian Guzman 11 11 24 17:14.2  50:35.3 1:24.6
4 692 Ryder Culbreath 11 13 37 17:17.3 1:07:52.6 1:27.6
5 696 Ali Fawaz Fawaz 12 15 52 17:34.5 1:25:27.2 1:44.9
6 695 Kiaan Doolabh 12 (17) 17:39.3 1:43:06.5 1:49.6
7 706 Alan Sutherland 10 (19) 17:59.7 2:01:06.2  2:10.0
Team - Melissa Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 88 Team Score (times): 1:29:02.1 Ave Time:17:48.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 718 Adams Odhiambo 11 8 8 17:02.8 17:02.8 1:13.2
2 715 lan McDonald 10 12 20 17:16.6  34:19.5 1:27.0
3 714  Parker Hultgren 11 16 36 17:34.6  51:54.1 1:44.9
4 713 Ross Graham 11 18 54 17:54.7 1:09:48.8  2:05.1
5 716 Anthony Montalta 9 34 88 19:13.2 1:29:02.1  3:23.6
6 711 Britton Bottoms 9 (35) 19:15.2 1:48:17.3 3:25.5
7 717 Brent Morrison 10 (42) 22:31.5 2:10:48.8 6:41.8
Team - Princeton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (times): 1:30:38.7 Ave Time:18:07.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 725 Lindan Jones 12 9 9 17:09.0 17:09.0 1:19.4
2 726 Bryan Martinez 12 21 30 18:09.0 35:18.0 2:19.4
3 731 Eduardo Olalde 10 23 53 18:16.1  53:34.2 2:26.4
4 733  Anthony Ramirez-Millan 10 24 77 18:20.1 1:11:54.3 2:30.4
5 730 Aaron Molina 10 30 107 18:44.4 1:30:38.7 2:54.7
6 729 Sean McCarthy 10 (31) 19:01.5 1:49:40.3  3:11.9
7 732 Luke Phillips 10 (39) 19:37.3 2:09:17.6  3:47.6
Team - Denison Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 133 Team Score (times): 1:32:40.3 Ave Time:18:32.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
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1 641 Garrison Walters 12 20 20 18:02.3  18:02.3 2:12.6
2 639 Braydon Smith 10 26 46 18:26.6  36:28.9 2:37.0
3 642 Marcus Wulf 11 27 73 18:28.7 54:57.7 2:39.1
4 640 Seth Thorpe 10 28 101 18:37.0 1:13:34.7 2:47.3
5 638 Zeus Perez 11 32 133 19:05.6 1:32:40.3 3:15.9
6 633 Sean Hively 12 (37) 19:17.5 1:51:57.8 3:27.8
7 632 Carter Hayes 11 (38) 19:29.1 2:11:27.0 3:39.5
Team - Sherman Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 145 Team Score (times): 1:33:44.8 Ave Time:18:44.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 738 Gabriel Clinton 12 22 22 18:13.1 18:13.1 2:23.5
2 742 Kaden Hernandez 9 25 47 18:24.8 36:38.0 2:35.2
3 749 Timothy Verkleir 12 29 76 18:39.9 55:179 2:50.3
4 744  Jay Moreno 10 33 109 19:09.5 1:14:27.5 3:19.8
5 750 Calen Woody 12 36 145 19:17.3 1:33:44.8 3:27.7
6 746  John Smucker 10 (40) 19:54.9 1:53:39.7 4:05.2
7 743 Brandon Mendoza-Moreno 10 (41) 21:54.5 2:15:34.2 6:04.8
Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 643 Maddox Blasingame 10 Less Than 5 19:38.2  19:38.2 3:48.6
2 644 Thomas Flater 12 Less Than 5 20:10.8 39:49.1 4:21.2
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